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SCHEDULE—continued.

1.

Benefice.

Hatfield Hyde,
St. Mary Mag-
dalene, V.

Hatfield Hyde,
St. Mary Mag-
dalene, V.

Li t t le Heath,
Christ Church,
V.

St. Albans, St.
Saviour, V.

Stan stead, St.
Margaret, V.

Waterford, St.
Michael and
All Angels, V.

Watford, St. An-
drew, V.

Bury St. Ed-
m u n d s , St .
James, V.

Kettlebaston, B.

Parkstone, St.
Luke, V.

Darnal l , St.
Alban, V.

Netherthorpe, St.
Ann, V.

Northfield, St.
Michael and
All Angels, V.

Betchworth, V. ...

Champion Hill,
St. Saviour, V.

Cheam Common,
St. Philip, V.

Clapham Park,
All Saints, V.

Clapham, St.
James, V.

East Greenwich,
Christ Church,
V.

Kew, V

2.

County.

Hertford

Hertford

Hertford

Hertford

Hertford

Hertford

Hertford

Suffolk ...

Suffolk ...

Dorset ...

York ...

York ...

York ...

Surrey ...

Surrey ...

Surrey ...

Surrey ...

Surrey ...

Kent ...

Surrey ...

3.

Diocese.

St. Albans

St. Albans

St. Albans

St. Albans

St. Albans

St. Albans

St. Albans

St. Ed-
munds-
bury and
Ipswich

St. Ed-
mun d s-
bury and
Ipswich

Salisbury

Sheffield

Sheffield

Sheffield

South-
wark

South-
wark

South-
wark

South-
wark

South-
wark

South-
wark

South-
wark

4.

Benefaction.

Further portion,
£700,ofexpen-
d i t u r e of
£2138 10s. 6d.
on erection of
Pa r s o n a g e
House

Balance,
£263 10s. 6d.
of expenditure
on provision of
P a r s o n a g e
House

£200

£300 £5 p.c. War
Stock

£120

Balance, £600, of
value of house
as Parsonage
House

£400

Stock, value
£476, and £224
cash

£100

£500

Portion, £700,
of balance of
value of Par-
sonage House.

' £300

£250

£700

£500

£600 (e)

£100

£468 8s. 6d.
Local Loans £3
p.c. Stock

Portion, £700, of
value of £1000
Queens land
£3£ p.c. In-
scribed Stock
(1930)

£200

5.
Yearly

payment
in

respect
of

Bene-
faction.

£ s.
—

—

9 0

—
5 8

—

18 0

10 1/8

4 10

22 10

—

13 10

11 5

31 10

22 10

22 10

4 10

—

—

9 0

6.

Capital
sum

granted

£
700

263

200

300

120

600

400

700

100

500

700

300

250

700

500

600

100

300

700

200

7.
Yearly

payment
in

respect
nfU-L

(7 rant.

£ s.
31 10

11 16/8

9 0

13 10

5 8

27 0

18 0

31 10

4 10

22 10

31 10

13 10

11 5

'
31 10

22 10

27 0

4 10

13 10

31 10

9 0

8.
Date
from

which
yearly

payments
com-

mence.

12 Oct.,
1929

27 Mar.,
1930

15 May,
1930

21 May,
1930

14 May,
1930

27 Mar.,
1930

2 April,
1930

27 Mar.,
1930

15 May,
1930

9 April,
1930

27 Mar.,
1930

27 Mar.,
1930

2 April,
1930

23 May,
1930

27 May,
1930

27 Mar.,
1930

27 Mar.,
1930

&7 Mar.,
1930

27 Mar.,
1930

7 May,
1930

F 2


