SCHEDULE—continued.

1.	2.	3.	4.	5.	6.	7.	8.
				Yearly payment in	Capital	Yearly payment in	Date from which
Benefice.	County.	Diocese.	Benefaction.	respect of Bene- faction.	sum granted	regnect	yearly payments com- mence.
Hatfield Hyde, St. Mary Mag- dalene, V.	Hertford	St. Albans	Further portion, £700, of expen- diture of £2138 10s. 6d.	£s.	£ 700	£ s. 31 10	12 Oct., 1929
Hatfield Hyde, St. Mary Mag- dalene, V.	Hertford	St. Albans	on erection of Parsonage House Balance, £263 10s. 6d. of expenditure on provision of Parsonage	_	263	11 16/8	27 Mar., 1930
Little Heath, Christ Church, V.	Hertford	St. Albans	House £200	9 0	200	9 0	15 May, 1930
St. Albans, St. Saviour, V.	Hertford	St. Albans	£300 £5 p.c. War Stock	_	300	13 10	21 May, 1930
Stanstead, St. Margaret, V.	Hertford	St. Albans		5 8	120	5 8	14 May, 1930
Waterford, St. Michael and All Angels, V.	Hertford	St. Albans	Balance, £600, of value of house as Parsonage House	_	600	27 0	27 Mar., 1930
Watford, St. Andrew, V.	Hertford	St. Albans		18 0	400	18 0	2 April, 1930
Bury St. Ed- munds, St. James, V.	Suffolk	St. Ed- munds- bury and Ipswich	Stock, value £476, and £224 cash	10 1/8	700	31 10	27 Mar., 1930
Kettlebaston, R.	Suffolk		£100	4 10	100	4 10	15 May, 1930
Parkstone, St. Luke, V.	Dorset	Salisbury	£500	22 10	500	22 10	9 April, 1930
Darnall, St. Alban, V.	York	Sheffield	Portion, £700, of balance of value of Par-	_	700	31 10	27 Mar., 1930
Netherthorpe, St.	York	Sheffield	sonage House. £300	13 10	300	13 10	27 Mar.,
Ann, V. Northfield, St. Michael and All Angels, V.	York	Sheffield	£250	11 5	250	11 5	1930 2 A pril, 1930
Betchworth, V	Surrey	South- wark	£700	31 10	700	31 10	23 May, 1930
Champion Hill, St. Saviour, V.	Surrey	South- wark	£500	22 10	500	22 10	27 May, 1930
Cheam Common, St. Philip, V.	Surrey	South- wark	£600 (e)	22 10	600	27 0	27 Mar., 1930
Clapham Park, All Saints, V.	Surrey	South- wark	£100	4 10	100	4 10	27 Mar., 1930
Clapham, St. James, V.	Surrey	South- wark	£468 8s. 6d. Local Loans £3 p.c. Stock		300	13 10	27 Mar., 1930
East Greenwich, Christ Church, V.	Kent	South- wark	Portion, £700, of value of £1000 Queensland £3½ p.c. In- scribed Stock		700	31 10	27 Mar., 1930
Kew, V	Surrey	South- wark	(1930) £200	9 0	200	9 0	7 May, 1930